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".Dayanand Science Collge, Latur

Department of Mathematics
SET/NET Perpetration Time Table 2023-24

NAME OF
DATE DAY FACULTY SUBJEC_T TIME
01.02.2024 | Thursday | Prof. P. D. Bhosale Real Analysis 2.40 to 4.00 pm
02.02.2024 | Friday Prof. S. V. Swami Linear Algebra 2.40 to 4.00 pm
08.02.2024 | Thursday | Prof. S. G. Patil Integral Equation 2.40to 4.00 pm
09.02.2024 | Friday Prof. S. L. Chidrewar | Abstract Algebra 2.40t0 4.00 pm
15.02.2024 | Thursday | Prof. S. B. Dhage ODE / PDE 2.40 t0 4.00 pm
16.02.2024 | Friday Prof. P. D. Bhosale Real Analysis 2.40 to 4.00 pm
22.02.2024 | Thursday | Prof. S. V. Swami Linear Algebra 2.40 t0 4.00 pm
23.02.2024 | Friday Prof. S. G. Patil Integral Equation 2.40 t0 4.00 pm
29.02.2024 | Thursday | Prof. S. L. Chidrewar | Abstract Algebra 2.40 to 4.00 pm
01.03.2024 | Friday Prof. S. B. Dhage ODE/PDE . 2.40 to 4.00 pm
07.03.2024 | Thursday | Prof. P. D. Bhosale Real Analysis 2.40 to 4.00 pm
14.03.2024 | Thursday | Prof. S. V. Swami Linear Algebra 2.40 to 4.00 pm
15.03.2024 | Friday Prof. S. G. Patil Integral Equation 2.40 to 4.00 pm
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